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PROJECT MANAGER CONTACT DETAILS 
 

 
 

 
 

Name Region Email  Phone number 

Gillian Bell Scotland gillian.bell@cranfield trust.org 07497 767094 

Nick Stojic North West nick.stojic@cranfieldtrust.org 07497 767064 

Matthew Curtis North East matthew.curtis@cranfieldtrust.org  07798 642924 

Joanne Crebbin Yorkshire & 
Humber 

jo.crebbin@cranfieldtrust.org 07494 870948 

Marie Langan South West marie.langan@cranfieldtrust.org  07498 881162 

Jayne Kendall Wales jayne.kendall@cranfieldtrust.org 07539 170002 

Trevor Kitching Midlands trevor.kitching@cranfieldtrust.org  07498 881159 

Fatima Vepari London fatima.vepari@cranfieldtrust.org 07498 881229 

Erik Rusis London erik.rusis@cranfieldtrust.org 07903 180970 

Claudia Venosa-
Hepworth 

London claudia@cranfieldtrust.org 07917 765443 

Ian Williams South East and 
East of England 

ian.williams@cranfieldtrust.org 07498 881158 

Roger Watkins South East roger.watkins@cranfieldtrust.org 07721 508594 

Olive Hamilton-
Andrews 

London olive.hamilton-
andrews@cranfieldtrust.org 

07904 632061 

Dawn Harrison-
Wallace 

London dawn.harrison-
wallace@cranfieldtrust.org 

07712 187695 

Sue Elder London sue.elder@cranfieldtrust.org 07775 897158 
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